
Starters

Valentine’s Day Menu

Desserts

Mains

Yuzu Cured Salmon
Tempura Nori, Cucumber, Shaved Fennel

Seared Scallop
Pork Belly, Roasted Squash, Burnt Apple

Chicken Leg & Wild Mushroom Terrine
Pickled Veg, Wholegrain Mayo ,Sourdough Crisps 

£8.95

£11.00

£8.50

£65.00

£22.50

£17.00

£7.95

£7.95

Pear & Chocolate Tart
Toasted Almond, Vanilla Ice Cream  

Raspberry Pannacotta
Pistachio Sponge, Caramelized White Chocolate

Chateaubriand
Grilled Tomato Buttermilk Fried Onion, Truffle & Parmensan Chips, 
Peppercorn Sauce  

Roasted Cod Loin
Salt Baked Celeriac, Samphire, Apple, Caviar & White Wine Sauce

Four Cheese Tortellini
Wild Mushrooms, Parmesan Crisp, Truff le Cream Sauce

All our prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. For special dietary requirements 
please speak to a member of the team. Please be aware the menu items may contain or have come into contact with the 14 
allergen groups. For more information, please speak with a manager. 


