Valentine's Day Menu



Starters

Yuzu Cured Salmon Tempura Nori, Cucumber, Shaved Fennel	£8.95
Seared Scallop Pork Belly, Roasted Squash, Burnt Apple	£11.00
Chicken Leg & Wild Mushroom Terrine Pickled Veg, Wholegrain Mayo ,Sourdough Crisps	£8.50

Mains

Chateaubriand Grilled Tomato Buttermilk Fried Onion, Truffle & Parmensan Chips, Peppercorn Sauce	£65.00
Roasted Cod Loin Salt Baked Celeriac, Samphire, Apple, Caviar & White Wine Sauce	£22.50
Four Cheese Tortellini Wild Mushrooms, Parmesan Crisp, Truffle Cream Sauce	£17.00

Desserts

Pear & Chocolate Tart Toasted Almond, Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.95
Raspberry Pannacotta Pistachio Sponge, Caramelized White Chocolate	£7.95

All our prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. For special dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team. Please be aware the menu items may contain or have come into contact with the 14 allergen groups. For more information, please speak with a manager.